
2nd Registration: 2024.05.13. ~ 2024.06.14.

Time

C-Chat C-Chat C-Chat

E-Chat E-Chat E-Chat E-Chat

C-Chat C-Chat E-Chat E-Chat

E-Chat E-Chat

E-Chat E-Chat C-Chat C-Chat

E-Chat E-Chat C-Chat C-Chat

E-Chat

Friday

2
10:00

~10:50

Tuesday

1
09:00

~09:50

Monday Thursday

2nd I-Chat Schedule(2024-1)

Wednesday

1 8 9

8
16:00

~16:50

11:00

~11:50
3

7
15:00

~15:50

12:00

~12:50

13:00

~13:50

6
14:00

~14:50

4

5

6 7 12 13

2 3 8 9

1 2 4 5

10 11

3 4 6 7

5


